AJ's Hair design

Price List

01934 838122

@ 9 Pages Court, Yatton

Prices from:

Wash Cut and Blow Dry

Wash and Cut
Blow dry

Shampoo & set
Cut, shampoo & set
Long Hair put up

Perms

Volumiser

Straightening (chemical)
Full Head colour - short
Full Head colour - long
Retouch

Semi permanent

Cap Highlights

Woven Full Head - short
Woven Full Head - long
Woven 1/2 Head - short
Woven 1/2 Head - long

T Section
Additional Colours

£31.00-33.00

£21.50 - 22.50
£19.00 - 19.50
£17.00 -17.50
£27.00 - 28.00

from £28.00 (or
by quotation)

£61.00 - 66.00
£30.00
£95.00
£48.00
£51.00
£31.00
£28.00
£47.00
£68.00
£78.00
£55.00
£60.00

£48.00
£5.00

Colour correction by quotation

* Skin test required 48hrs before colour ser-

vices




