AJ's Hair design

Price List



01934 838122

@ 9 Pages Court, Yatton

Prices from:

Wash Cut and Blow Dry	£31.00-33.00
Wash and Cut	£21.50 - 22.50
Blow dry	£19.00 - 19.50
Shampoo & set	£17.00 -17.50
Cut, shampoo & set	£27.00 - 28.00
Long Hair put up	from £28.00 (or by quotation)
Perms	£61.00 - 66.00
Volumiser	£30.00
Straightening (chemical)	£95.00
Full Head colour - short	£48.00
Full Head colour - long	£51.00
Retouch	£31.00
Semi permanent	£28.00
Cap Highlights	£47.00
Woven Full Head - short	£68.00
Woven Full Head - long	£78.00
Woven 1/2 Head - short	£55.00
Woven 1/2 Head - long	£60.00
T Section	£48.00
Additional Colours	£5.00

Colour correction by quotation

* Skin test required 48hrs before colour services